Belmont Cloud  BE
Page 1 of 2                                                                                           Architectural Surface Fluorescent
Dimensions
Features
• Excellent for lighting Cafeterias, Small Offices,   Corridors, Kitchens
and Family Rooms.
• One piece white opal acrylic diffuser with softly contoured edges.
• Only 3 3/8" deep

4' 10325 BE1B232UNVHI Black 2-T8 1 - 2 Lamp Elec. HI
4' 10325 BE1W232UNVHI White 2-T8 1 - 2 Lamp Elec. HI
Ordering Information: 2' X 4'
BE
Options:
Add appropriate suffix to catalog no., ie: (GLR)
Consult factory for additional options
Belmont Cloud
Architectural
Fluorescent
2
Fixture Width:
2 = 17¨ wide
Body Finish:
W = White
B = Black
32
Lamp:
(By Others)
32 = T8 32W
(Nominal 24")
4
Lamp
Quantity
4 = 4 Lamp T8
UNV
Ballast Type:
<10THD
1 - 4 Lamp Elec. T8 H4††
(32 Watt)
2 - 2 Lamp Elec. T8 HI††
(32 Watt)
LOL Dimming                           PS
†Instant Start (UNV)
Voltage:
UNV=120-277
Chassis Code:
Length Shielding Chassis Finish Lamp Ballast 10THD
4' 10327 BE2B432UNVH4 Black 4-T8 1 - 4 Lamp Elec. H4
4' 10327 BE2W432UNVH4 White 4-T8 1 - 4 Lamp Elec. H4
4' 10327 BE2B432UNVHI Black 4-T8 2 - 2 Lamp Elec. HI
4' 10327 BE2W432UNVHI White 4-T8 2 - 2 Lamp Elec. HI
NOTE: Chassis and shielding are packed in separate cartons.
When ordering, enter as separate line items.
NOTE: Chassis and shielding are packed in separate cartons.
When ordering, enter as separate line items.
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
BELMONT_CLOUD 03/13
Philips Lighting Company
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ 08873
Phone: 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Company
281 Hillmount Road
Markham ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Phone: 800-668-9008